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Lamb Edw, r 1057 8th av
" Edw R, paper hanger and painter

1059 8th av, r same
" Francis H, r Booth nr Bdy
" Geo, painter James Cahill & Co, r

760 E 14th
" Geo, paper hanger E R Lamb, r 1057

8th av
" Herbert R, paving contr 12th nr

Powell, Golden Gate, r same
" Isaac, hotel 953%.Washn
" Jas, eng S P, r 278 E 10th
" Jas. fish S F. r 1208 17th av
" Jas E, butcher, r 760 E 14th
" Jos J, saloon S F, r 1208 17th av
" Josephine Miss, r 760 E 14th
" Mary Miss, r 760 E 14th
" Mary Miss, r 1413 18th
" May Miss, r 955 Clay
" Olive Miss, r 955 Clay
" Peter, -oainter, r 972 E 21st
" Pierce, elk S P Co, r 1016 Clay
" Richd, emp Mrs Wade, r 1057 8th av
" Tessie Miss, r 1208 17th av
" Thos, died Jan 10, '96

" Wm Mrs, r 963 7th
" Wm E, died June 22, '96

" Wm L, motorman O Con St Ry Co,

r 565 39th
Lambert Alexander, hunter, r Felton

nr Lowell
" Beatrice Miss, r 663 11th
" Benj F, paper hanger Jas Cahill &

Co, r 478% 10th
" Cassius M, motorman O R R Co, r

561 28th
" Chas, r 1402 8th av
" Elisha, r 1417 6th av
" Eliza Mrs, r 2028 Market
" Ernest D. bkkpr S F, r Sutter nr

Park
" Frank H, comp, r 1376 E 17th
" Henry A, cond O R R Co, r Berkeley
Henry H, soap S F, r 940 Adeline

" Jas A, carp, r Ruby nr Weston av
" John A, hunter, r Felton nr Lowell
" Kate Mrs, r 1677 Taylor
" Margaret Mrs, r 663 11th
" Mary Miss, r 2028 Market
Lambier Geo A- lab Oakland Trotting

Park
Lamey Geo B, shipwright, r 1676 12th

Lamke Rudolph, carp Merrall's Mill

Co, r 239 Harlan
Lamkey Albert, coachman 633 San Pab-

lo av
Lamkin B, ry postal elk, r 729 7th
" Clyde C, photographer C Logan, r

855 Market
Lammon Gertrude Miss, r 1519 Market
Lamond Malcolm, gardener M V Cem,

r 1241 Bdy
Lamont Geo A, atty, r 1409 Market
Lamontagne A. lab O Pav Co, r Mc-
Adam nr Bdy

" Jos D, saloon 468 7th, r 481 26th
" Jules, r 1st av cor Summer

Lamory Olympe Mrs, r 2409 Telegraph
av

Lamotti Louis, lab, r 1732 14th
Lamoureux August, painter, r 1152

Franklin
" Carrie Miss, r 1152 Franklin
" Eugene M, porter S F, r 44th nr Lin-

den
LAMOUREUX PHILIAS H, Secretary

Remillard Brick Co, r 964 Jefferson

Lamp & Co (C W Lamp and W E Far-
no) dairy, Prescott cor Redwood rd

" Christian W (Lamp & Co) r Prescott
cor Redwood rd

" Ernst, r Redwood rd nr Old Co rd
Lamping Edw E, r 476 12th
" Jas J, sec F Delger, r 582 Jones
" Peter A, whol liquors 1233 Bdy, r

1217 Harrsion
Lamson Geo F. auctioneer S F. r 474

" Henry marine eng, r 614 17th
Lanata A, cordial mfr S F, r 2d av nr

College av
Lancaster Charlotte Miss, r 12S6 Web-

ster
" Chas E, dentist

.
1016 Clay, r 304 26th

" Etta N Miss, oik Dames & Dorsaz,
r 1652 Webster

" Gertrude L Miss, r 304 26th
" Harriet Mrs, r 1662 Webster
" Harold L. tailor, r 1386 Webster
" Henry K. elk S F. r 1012 West
" J Lloyd, elk J Lancaster, r 1386

Webster
LANCASTER JOSEPH, Merchant

Tailor 970 Washington, r 1386 Web-
ster

" Jos, merchant tailor S F, r 1662 Web-
ster

" Mamie E Miss, stenog, r 1662 Web-
ster

" Mary E Miss, r 1662 Webster
" Ralph E, moved to Vacaville
" Susan H Miss, r 1386 Webster
" Wm J, student, r 1012 West
Land Howard B, r 1139 Linden
" and Loan Co's Block, Washington

s e cor 12th

LAND TITLE CO,
(Incorporated) A E Bolton President,
A H Cohen Vice President, L H Sharp
Secretary, 956 Broadway.

Lande Jean B, lab Bayle Lacoste & Co,
r Bay nr Dalton av

Landeck Chas, painter 1605 5th, r same
Landers Mary Miss, emp C C L Co, r

1214 Cypress
Landis Henry J, pat medicines 273 6th,

r same
Lando Albert, actor, r 517 9th
Landon Dyer, blksmith, r 1824 5th
"PC Mrs, r 1824 5th
" Reynolds, r 920 Poplar
" Wm W, bkkpr J P Taylor, r 920 Pop-

lar >!
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Oakland, 866 Broadway


